VVU Jahresabschluss 2023
Einnahmen

Mitgliedsbeitrage
Aufnahmegebiihren

Summe Einnahmen
Ausgaben
Aufwandsentschadigung
Reisen Vorstand

JMV

Mitgliedsverzeichnis Design
Mitgliedsverzeichnis Druck
Mitteilungen Design
Mitteilungen Redaktion
Flyer Design

Flyer Druck

Blirokosten insgesamt

Telefon & Internet

Mitgliedschaften
BFJ-Mediation

Kontofluhrung
Notar & Vereinsregister
Summe Ausgaben

Saldo
Entnahmen Sparkonto

22.990,00 €
100,00 €

23.090,00 €

7.900,00 €
373,20 €
791,64 €

874,65 €
4.568,72 €
2.177,20 €
1.071,00 €

526,58 €

489,14 €
5.168,00 €
1.631,80 €

520,00 €
165,00 €

160,90 €

311,75 €

26.729,58 €

- 3.639,58 €

3.639,58 €



