

VVU Jahresabschluss 2023

Einnahmen

Mitgliedsbeiträge	22.990,00 €
Aufnahmegerühren	100,00 €
Summe Einnahmen	23.090,00 €

Ausgaben

Aufwandsentschädigung	7.900,00 €
Reisen Vorstand	373,20 €
JMV	791,64 €
Mitgliedsverzeichnis Design	874,65 €
Mitgliedsverzeichnis Druck	4.568,72 €
Mitteilungen Design	2.177,20 €
Mitteilungen Redaktion	1.071,00 €
Flyer Design	526,58 €
Flyer Druck	489,14 €
Bürokosten insgesamt	5.168,00 €
Telefon & Internet	1.631,80 €
Mitgliedschaften	520,00 €
BFJ-Mediation	165,00 €
Kontoführung	160,90 €
Notar & Vereinsregister	311,75 €
Summe Ausgaben	26.729,58 €
Saldo	- 3.639,58 €
Entnahmen Sparkonto	3.639,58 €